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Schladming (AUT)
23.01- 24.01.2024

Schedule
	Date
	Course
	Discipline

	Tue, 23.01.
	Planai
	Night Giant Slalom

	Wed, 24.01,
	Planai
	Night Slalom



The Event Program (LOC time = CET) can be found in the FIS Calendar via the yellow button on the right. 

Media Contacts 

Chief of Media 					Markus Aichner
markus.aichner@oesv.at
+43 664 122 51 40

Chief of Photographer 				Erich Spiess
							erich.spiess@tirol.com
							+43 664 342 23 28


International TV Rights Holder 	Eurovision: Andreas Eichwalder
eichwalder@eurovision.net
							+43 664 500 50 03

Accommodation Office 				Tanja Schweiger / Christina Huber
							christina@schladming.com 
							+43 3687 22 777 15			

Transportation Office 				Silvester Grogl (Bau u. Technik)
							Silvester.grogl@planai.at 
							+43 664 819 38 65





Media Information

Accreditation						Wolfgang Schrefler
							w.schrefler@ski-weltcup-schladming.at
							+43 3687 23 200
							+43 664 750 302 90

Race office 						Manfred Wartinger
							office@ski-weltcup-schladming.at 
							+43 368 723 200
							+43 664 124 85 69

Media Centre 					Hansjörg Stocker (Congress Schladming)
							info@congress-schladming.com 
							+43 664 764 82 22


Website						www.thenightrace.at
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